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Classificacié general

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DH

Distancia : 3 Kms - Promig
Cls Dor Cognom,Nom Cls
1 21 GUARDIA,Bernat 1
2 7 OULEGO, Ivan 2
3 61 GARCIA,Jorge 3
4 351 MARIN,Alex 1
5 11 ROMERO, Pol 4
6 22 JORBA,Guillem 5
7 151 JORBA,Ferran 1
8 12 ANAYA,Jonathan 6
9 2 ACEDO,David 7
10 243 TEMPORAL, Xavier 1
11 13 JUNYENT, Jordi 8
12 358 PERICH, Isaac 2
13 213 VICENTE, Joan 2
14 215 GIMENEZ, Iban 3
15 76 GARCIA,Damaso 9
16 157 SANZ,Guillem 2
17 242 LOPEZ,David 4
18 20 MORENO, Pablo 10
19 54 MARTIN, Sergio 11
20 59 CINTO,Pablo 12
21 70 PAPALEO,Agustin 13
22 174 ALGARRA,Daniel 3
23 172 SIMO,Jordi 4
24 153 ROBAU,Daniel 5
25 300 FIGUERAS,Ramén 1
26 5 MONTES,Francisco Jos 14
27 18 ADRASTE,Victor 15
28 218 ATARES,Fco. De Borja 5
29 24 COROMINAS, Joan 16
30 353 NOGUERA,Miquel 3
31 55 BARNIOL, Josep 17
32 163 CASAL,Guillem 6
33 214 COSTA,Marc 6
34 302 LLORENS, Iban 2
35 65 ESTEVE, Ruben 18
36 154 ARROYO,Mario 7
37 49 CUNILL,Angel 19
38 362 VON HEYDEN,Carlos 4
39 155 LAMPRE,David 8
40 66 JULIA,Carlos 20
41 77 DOMENO,Boris 21
42 52 TORRAMILANS, Francesc 22
43 74 VALLCORBA, Xavier 23
44 57 DALMAU,Antoni 24
45 60 VAZQUEZ,Alberto 25
46 391 MARIN, Pol 1
47 64 MENDEZ,Aitor 26
48 73 CODINA,Oriol 27
49 68 MUNOZ,Emaldi 28
50 356 MATEOS,Roger 5
51 47 SANS,Jordi 29
52 219 REGANO,JAVIER 7
53 34 LHEVEDER,Carlos 30
54 63 RODON, Sergi 31
55 294 MARTOS,Josep manel 3
56 58 ABADIA,Alberto 32
57 27 BONADA, Francesc 33
58 354 LAGMICH,Alex 6
59 169 SEQUERA,Kilian 9
60 228 FALGUERA, Enric 8
61 304 CARRERAS,Marc 4
62 292 AZNAR,Angel 5
63 217 SOLANES,Gerard 9
64 233 MARTINEZ,Juan Pedro 10
65 165 GASOL,Josep francesc 10

38.43 Kms/h.
Publicitat

INTENSE/GOPRO

MASSI (CASA MASFERRER)
CICLOS DOMINGO

FOX

INTENSE/GOPRO

EVIL-XMS

EVIL-XMS

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
MONDRAKER-FOX-VANS

XMS EVIL RACING

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
VILA BIKE - LA POMA
GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
ARAN BIKE PARK
THEBIKEVILLAGE-FOX

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
C.C. PENA GUARA

FORMULA EXTREM BTT CLUB
INTENSE/GOPRO

PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
TOMAS BELLES - GIANT

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
C.C. PENA GUARA
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
GIRONELLA ESPORT CICLIST
MAXIM JORBA BIKES SCA
ARAN BIKE PARK

MOTOBIKE GILI

TARTAREU. CLUB CICLISTA
PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
NINETA BIKE CLUB

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
COLOMINA PENYA CICLISTA
LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

LA SELVA CLUB CICLISTA
TARREGLOLABICI.COM
ATLETIC SANTA COLOMA SC C
5 SECONDS

FOX

5 SECONDS
TARREGLOLABICI .COM

TOMAS BELLES - GIANT

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
TARREGLOLABICI .COM

C.C. PENA GUARA

PREMIA DE DALT C.C. BTT
VALLS ALT CAMP BTT

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
C.C. PENA GUARA

GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC C.C
TOMAS BELLES - GIANT
SARACEN-FIRE EYE-COVE-ICE
GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
ARAN BIKE PARK
ACA-BIKEPARCK SOLDEU

5 SECONDS

:17-667
:33-784
:20-971
:30-195
:43-584
:40-919
:33-333
:29-890
:30-733
:33-407
:55-365
:36-951
:39-082
:23-722
:31-550
:50-907
:57-686
:53-456
:18-562
:49-998
:16-371
:47-133
:06-782
:51-644
:55-020
:56-919
:29-743
:19-635
:19-840
:05-457
:15-814
:00-170
:00-502
:08-281
:01-566
:37-176
:05-134
:34-758
:09-803
:22-730
:12-398
:12-536
:14-550
:42-083
:18-128
:18-772
:32-896
:22-859
:25-899
:25-518
:02-667
:56-105
:28-674
:28-875
:40-059
:29-587
:29-656
:31-366
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:09-669
:15-749
:18-230
:20-133
:26-708
:27-128
:28-001
:30-162
:34-396
:35-420
:35-682
:02-929
:37-141
:37-212
:37-527
:38-219
:38-702
:40-001
:43-319
:45-619
:46-654
:07-330
:50-780
:57-202

:57-342
:57-544
:58-048
:58-150
:59-794
:44-861
:01-213
:01-230

:02-802
:26-654
:09-464
:00-511
:11-686
:26-096

:10-366
:14-630
:18-065
:28-652
:20-233
:22-592
:24-814
:26-578
:27-557
:27-587
:31-057
:29-573

:00-830

=

:09-669
:15-749
:18-230
:20-133
:26-708
:27-128
:28-001
:29-890
:30-733
:33-407
:35-682
:36-951
:37-141
:37-212
:37-527
:38-219
:38-702
:40-001
:43-319
:45-619
:46-654
:47-133
:50-780
:51-644
:55-020
:56-919
:57-342
:57-544
:58-048
:58-150
:59-794
:00-170
:00-502
:01-230
:01-566
:02-802
:05-134
:09-464
:09-803
:11-686
:12-398
:12-536
:14-550
:14-630
:18-065
:18-772
:20-233
:22-592
:24-814
:25-518
:27-557
:27-587
:28-674
:28-875
:29-573
:29-587
:29-656
:31-366
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Diferen.

:654
1678
1619
:973
1947
: 850
:314
:394
:875
:778
:353
:773
1646
:535
:378
:052
:327
:596
:786
:857
:172
:864
:347
1646
:964
1264
:299
:778
:425
:289
1665
:564
: 987
:189
:693
:795
:439
: 815
1147
:875
:211
1447
: 779
:109
1448
:331
:043
:181
:195
:275
:710
1417
:878
:237
:459
:163
:202
1232
:319
:520
1218
1232
:301
:011



v W

322
291
211

234
293

72
232

164
168
71
56

392

67
230
324
241
364
296
173
395
303
301
327
171
361
225

32

222
152
158
167
331
240
231
238
422
355
226
329
396
328
170
333
309
393
363
332

17
421
450
323
365
239
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HERNANDEZ ,Victoria
ABARCA, Javier
RUIZ,JUAN MANUEL
PADILLA,Alex
MAYA,Carlos
PRAT,Antoni
JUAN, Carles
MARBELLA,David
BELLIDO, Loyola
VINYALS,Aleix
GRISET,Jordi

DE LA CRUZ,Sergio
LEON,Marcos
GISPERT, Gerard
PADILLA,Ferran
MERA ,Marc
LEONE,Nicolas pablo
BOSCA ,Mireia
GABARRELLA , Jaume
MOIX,Gerard
SERRA, Joan
VARELA, JAIME
BUIDE,Lluis
MASSOT, Germa
LUCAS,Francisco
JULIA,Blanca
MURRIA, Jordi
ABELLAN, Pol
CALVO, Luis
FERRAN, Lluis
GONZALEZ ,Ruben
COSTA,Oscar
RIERA,lEnric
MARIN,Aitor
GONZALEZ ,Raul
DRICI, Soraya
GARCIA,Jose luis
LOPEZ,Oscar
GRANELL, Francesc
QUEROL,Aaron
BONET, Pol
CUADRADO, Jordi
CASTRO,Ruth
LLASAT,Aleix
GUTIERREZ , Anna
GARCIA, Lander
ARACIL,Blanca
ARACIL,Jose miguel
BLANC,Arcadi
MONS, Jordi
URGELL,Cristina
DAHL,Albert

A .BAYONAS, J.GRANELL
CALZADA, Pere
MOLVIEDRO,Marina
PONS,Adria joan
LOPEZ ,Andres

F-ELI
VE-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
JUN-2
JUN-1
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
INF-2
ELITE
MA-30
F-ELI
MA-30
CAD-1
VE-40
JUN-1
INF-2
VE-40
VE-40
F-S23
JUN-1
CAD-1
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
JUN-1
JUN-2

F-M30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
OBRID
CAD-2
MA-30
F-ELI
INF-2
F-ELI
JUN-1
F-CAD
VE-40
INF-2
CAD-2
F-CAD
ELITE
TANDE
OBRID

CAD-1
MA-30

SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
ARAN DH CLUB CICLISTA
ARAN BIKE PARK

TOMAS BELLES - GIANT

MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES

C.C. PENA GUARA

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
PROBIKE CLUB

ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
ARAN BIKE PARK

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
SANTACRUZ BIKE CREW
TARTAREU. CLUB CICLISTA
MAXI BIKE

SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY
ARAN DH CLUB CICLISTA
PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
MOTOBIKE GILI

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
5 SECONDS

0.M.BICIS

CARINENA CICLES

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE.T
ARAN BIKE PARK

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
5 SECONDS

LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
MOTOBIKE GILI

CAU DE LA BICI. EL

PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
LA POMA-ROYAL-THE BIKE VI
MONDRAKER

5 SECONDS

PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
5 SECONDS

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
BDN BIKES.CLUB CICLISTA
TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA

SAM BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
TANDEM BIKE

PUNT ESTRELLA-MEDILAST D
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA
RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA

:22-490
:38-261
:03-514
:41-254
:41-322
:52-443
:43-380
:43-450
:46-196
:48-584
:48-771
:04-766
:53-053
:54-232
:12-357
:34-427
:06-407
:51-924
:09-231
:36-060
:25-993
:26-177
:32-435
:22-600
:57-828
:20-501
:49-473
:16-579
:59-148
:03-379
:03-570
:29-347
:18-690
:23-801
:52-396
:29-037
:56-532
:57-858
:54-950
:41-709
:10-429
:12-743
:25-241
:26-543
:09-744
:38-237
:14-781
:32-644
:58-095
:51-579
:03-543
:54-518
:13-176
:13-397
:26-361
:59-995
:30-654

:38-258
:39-080
:43-080
:56-086
:04-621

:00-694

:50-890
:54-476
:54-761
:56-308
:00-988
:04-954
:11-344
:10-288
:53-772

:39-138
:41-889
:45-360
123-329
:58-616

:15-453
:20-991
:56-371
:38-291
:52-002

:07-109
:08-958

:32-098
:27-612
:36-001
:23-281
:15-184
:55-306

:10-058

:20-261

===
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:38-258
:38-261
:39-080
:41-254
:41-322
:43-080
:43-380
:43-450
:46-196
:48-584
:48-771
:50-890
:53-053
:54-232
:54-476
:54-761
:56-308
:00-988
:04-954
:11-344
:25-993
:26-177
:32-435
:39-138
:41-889
:45-360
:49-473
:58-616
:59-148
:03-379
:03-570
:15-453
:20-991
:23-801
:38-291
:52-002
:56-532
:57-858
:07-109
:08-958
:10-429
:12-743
:25-241
:26-543
:36-001
:38-237
:15-184
:32-644
:58-095
:51-579
:03-543
:54-518
:13-176
:13-397
:26-361
:59-995
:30-654
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:903
:906
:725
:899
:967
:725
:025
:095
:841
1229
:416
:535
1698
:877
:121
:406
:953
:633
:599
: 989
:638
:822
: 080
1783
:534
:005
:118
:261
:793
:024
:215
:098
:636
1446
:936
: 647
:177
:503
1754
:603
:074
:388
:886
:188
1646
:882
:829
1289
1740
1224
:188
:163
: 821
: 042
:006
: 640
1299



